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total horas

Dia I.'\ora . hor? e trabajadas al
ingreso salida .
dia

02-may-18 9:18 13:05 3:47
03-may-18 9:35 15:04 5:29
04-may-18 9:45 14:48 5:03
07-may-18 9:31 ©13:30 3:59
08-may-18 9:26 13:14 3:48
09-may-18 10:25 15:59 5:34
10-may-18 8:20 14:29 6:09
15:00 16:00 1:00

11-may-18 8:39 14:23 5:44
13-may-18 7:00 8:30 1:30
14-may-18 9:45 13:39 3:54
19:00 20:30 1:30

15-may-18 9:19 14:31 5:12
16-may-18 9:40 13:44 4:04
17-may-18 9:40 12:21 2:41
18-may-18 8:00 14:30 6:30
15:00 18:30 3:30

21-may-18 9:12 13:27 4:15
22-may-18 8:45 13:51 5:06
23-may-18 9:35 13:40 4:05
24-may-18 10:29 14:16 3:47
28-may-18 9:30 13:00 3:30
14:00 18:30 4:30

29-may-18 9:22 12:48 3:26
15:00 19:00 4:00

30-may-18 9:25 12:53 3:28
31-may-18 14:15 16:43 2:28

Total 103:19:00






CALCULO DE HORAS LCDA. JOHANA CORDOVA

DIA HORA DE ENTRADA | HORA DE SALIDA TOTAL
01/05/2018|MARTES FERIADO
02/05/2018 MIERCOLES 9:18 13:05 3:47:00
03/05/2018|JUEVES 9:35 15:04 5:29:00
04/05/2018 [VIERNES 9:45 14:48 5:03:00
05/05/2018|SABADO 0:00:00
06/05/2018|DOMINGO 0:00:00
07/05/2018 [LUNES 9:31 13:30 3:59:00
08/05/2018 |MARTES 9:26 13:14 3:48:00
09/05/2018 |MIERCOLES 10:25 15:59 5:34:00
10/05/2018|JUEVES 8:20 14:29 6:09:00
10/05/2018|JUEVES 15:00 16:00 1:00:00
11/05/2018|VIERNES 8:39 14:23 5:44:00
12/05/2018|SABADO 0:00:00
13/05/2018|DOMINGO 7:00 8:30 1:30:00
14/05/2018|LUNES 9:45 13:39 3:54:00
15/05/2018|MARTES 9:19 14:31 5:12:00
16/05/2018|MIERCOLES 9:40 13:44 4:04:00
17/05/2018|JUEVES 9:40 12:21 2:41:00
18/05/2018|VIERNES 8:00 18:30 10:30:00
19/05/2018|SABADO 0:00:00
20/05/2018|DOMINGO 0:00:00
21/05/2018LUNES 9:12 13:27 4:15:00
22/05/2018MARTES 8:45 13:51 5:06:00
23/05/2018(MIERCOLES 9:35 13:40 4:05:00
24/05/2018 [JUEVES 10:29 14:16 3:47:00
25/05/2018 VIERNES 0:00:00
26/05/2018(SABADO 0:00:00
27/05/2018DOMINGO 0:00:00
28/05/2018 [LUNES 9:30 18:30 9:00:00
29/05/2018 MARTES 9:22 12:48 3:26:00
29/05/2018 |MARTES 15:00 19:00 4:00:00
30/05/2018(MIERCOLES 9:25 12:53 3:28:00
31/05/2018[JUEVES 14:15 16:43 2:28:00
0:00:00
TOTAL 107:59




No-AC. Nombre

3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3

JOHANA CORDOVA
JOHANA CORDOVA
JOHANA CORDOVA
JOHANA CORDOVA
JOHANA CORDOVA
JOHANA CORDOVA
JOHANA CORDOVA
JOHANA CORDOVA
JOHANA CORDOVA
JOHANA CORDOVA
JOHANA CORDOVA
JOHANA CORDOVA
JOHANA CORDOVA
JOHANA CORDOVA
JOHANA CORDOVA
JOHANA CORDOVA
JOHANA CORDOVA
JOHANA CORDOVA
JOHANA CORDOVA
JOHANA CORDOVA
JOHANA CORDOVA
JOHANA CORDOVA
JOHANA CORDOVA
JOHANA CORDOVA
JOHANA CORDOVA
JOHANA CORDOVA
JOHANA CORDOVA
JOHANA CORDOVA
JOHANA CORDOVA
JOHANA CORDOVA
JOHANA CORDOVA
JOHANA CORDOVA
JOHANA CORDOVA
JOHANA CORDOVA
JOHANA CORDOVA
JOHANA CORDOVA
JOHANA CORDOVA
JOHANA CORDOVA

Hora

02/05/2018 9:18
02/05/2018 13:05
03/05/2018 9:35
03/05/2018 15:04
04/05/2018 9:45
04/05/2018 14:48
07/05/2018 9:31
07/05/2018 13:30
08/05/2018 9:26
08/05/2018 13:14
09/05/2018 10:25
09/05/2018 15:59
10/05/2018 14:29
11/05/2018 8:39
11/05/2018 14:23
14/05/2018 9:45
14/05/2018 13:39
15/05/2018 9:19
15/05/2018 14:31
16/05/2018 9:40
16/05/2018 13:44
17/05/2018 9:40
17/05/2018 12:21
21/05/2018 9:12
21/05/2018 13:27
22/05/2018 8:45
22/05/2018 8:53
22/05/2018 13:51
23/05/2018 9:35
23/05/2018 13:40
24/05/2018 10:29
24/05/2018 14:16
29/05/2018 9:22
29/05/2018 12:48
30/05/2018 9:25
30/05/2018 12:53
31/05/2018 14:15
31/05/2018 16:43

Estado

Checarse/Entrada
Checarse/Entrada
Checarse/Entrada
Checarse/Entrada
Checarse/Entrada
Checarse/Entrada
Checarse/Entrada
Checarse/Entrada
Checarse/Entrada
Checarse/Entrada
Checarse/Entrada
Checarse/Entrada
Checarse/Entrada
Checarse/Entrada
Checarse/Entrada
Checarse/Entrada
Checarse/Entrada
Checarse/Entrada
Checarse/Entrada
Checarse/Entrada
Checarse/Entrada
Checarse/Entrada
Checarse/Entrada
Checarse/Entrada
Checarse/Entrada
Checarse/Entrada
Checarse/Entrada
Checarse/Entrada
Checarse/Entrada
Checarse/Entrada
Checarse/Entrada
Checarse/Entrada
Checarse/Entrada
Checarse/Entrada
Checarse/Entrada
Checarse/Entrada
Checarse/Entrada
Checarse/Entrada
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Excepcién Operacion
Invalid
Invalid
Invalid
Invalid
Invalid
Invalid
Invalid
Invalid
Invalid
invalid
Invalid
Invalid
Invalid
OK
Invalid
invalid
Invalid
Invalid
Invalid
Invalid
Invalid
Invalid
Invalid
Invalid
Invalid
OK
invalid
Invalid
Invalid
Invalid
Invalid
invalid
Invalid
Invalid
Invalid
Invalid
Invalid
Checarse/Salida OK .

Nuevo Estado
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